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Athlete

Emma Atkinson
Abbey Nechanicky
Grace Link

Ella Braufman
Anna Bartels
Grace Weber
Grace Mignone
Ingrid Halverson
Teegan Anderson
Naomi Long
Shannon Fornshell
Keiley Maahs
Emma Gonyea
Riley Maki

Carol Sassan
Taya Vokaty
Sara Aadalen
Sammie Corning
Talia Berndt
Audrey Severson
Carlee Freeman
Maddie Parker
Ellen Ramsey
Nora Mickelson
Jaycie Thompson
Kristine K-M
Evelyn Frenz
Marie Meyer
Olivia Landro
Annika Schon
Kelly Berndt/Holland
Mike Wilson
Jensen Cunz
Julia Beckman
Ella Cunz
Kathryn House
Lulu Knight

Aly Kleyman

Ava Abrahamson
Julia Lindahl
Greta Herbeck
Maddie McCartney

Grade
12

11
10
12

11

Alum

12
11
12
12
12
12
12
Alum
Alum

12

Alum
Alum
Alum
10
10
10
Alum
Dad
11
Alum
12
11

10
11
10

Time
11:48
11:52
12:29
12:30
12:34
12:37
12:53
13:04
13:23
13:25
13:28
13:31
13:33
13:36
13:41
13:44
13:55
14:00
14:02
14:05
14:05
14:20
14:25
14:31
14:36
14:36
14:36
14:43
14:43
14:44
14:48
14:52
14:55
15:01
15:06
15:07
15:09
15:15
15:17
15:19
15:19
15:19



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Lily Allison

Maddie James
Ashley Mullen
Meghan Sullivan
Allie Skoro

Sophie Olmschied
Carmela Kragenbring
Haley Woodrun
Annabelle McCarthey
Lia Lejonvarn
Briana Johnson
Sammie Reilley
Reese Anderson
Elise Wilson

Grace Wermerskichen
Annika

Jocie Hallen
Ariana Hansen

Evy Sausker

Haley Swensen
Cara Back

Milene Dupre
Lauren Seybolt
Sydney Frank
Brooke K

Olivia James

Alicia Pierskalla
Victoria Palamarchuk
Grace Albright
Emma Bernard
Nithya Malisetti
Roberta Grandberg
Lydia de Mello
Audrey Tustison
Natalie Sullivan
Mallika Kommera
Mara McNaughton
Madison Jacklitch
Josie Moses

Kerry Carlstrom
Emma Johnson
Emma B

Shannon Murphy

10

11

12

10

Alum

10 yr old
8

9

7

11 yrold
12

9

10
Alum
12
Coach
11
Alum
Alum
10
Alum
8

7
Mom
11
Alum

11

Alum
Alum
Alum

15:19
15:24
15:26
15:29
15:29
15:29
15:30
15:30
15:37
15:38
15:49
15:56
15:56
16:00
16:04
16:25
16:30
16:36
16:42
16:43
16:46
16:47
16:54
16:58
17:09
17:09
17:15
17:15
17:37
17:37
17:38
17:39
17:43
17:59
18:06
18:08
18:12
18:20
18:30
18:40
18:53
18:54
19:10



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Maggie Luehmann
Teya Rigg
Melissa Wilson
Amy Stevenson
Anna Hlusak

Ella Bartels
Adalaide Hisey
Maia Stephens

7

Mom
10

I IENEEN

19:31
19:57
20:53
20:55
21:15
22:21
22:22
23:35



